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              Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated MAX491ESD+T
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated
                

 Package
 SO-14

 Description
 
                transceiver 2.5Mbps 1/1 SO-14  RS-485/RS-422 ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.984
                      	$ 2.98
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.8231
                      	$ 28.23
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.7259
                      	$ 81.78
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $2.6288
                      	$ 262.88
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $2.5838
                      	$ 1291.90
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $2.5635
                      	$ 2563.50



 
              In Stock: 211
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  